Sunderland RCA FC - 2010-11 - appearances summary

STL NL 1 - SNL Northern League - Division 1

FAC - FA Cup
FAV - FA Vase

DCCC - Durham County Challenge Cup

LC - League Cup

Name

Adam McGuinness

Carl Beasley
Chris Smith
Craig Shields
Craig Tate
Darren Kokes
Dave Anderson
Dave Gordon
David Duke
Gary Hoggeth
Gary Shields

Gavin Parkin

27 April 2011

Total

5
41
19

3

2
11

5
10
24
43
10
21

STL NL 1
2

34
15

FAC

Parameters:
* started match
* on bench and came on

* on bench and did not come on

FAV

DCCC

LC
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Name Total STL NL 1 FAC FAV DCCC LC

Graeme Pickering 16 13 1 1 1

Harrison Davies 37 31 1 4 1
James Oates 49 40 1 4 4
Jim Farrell 6 5 1

Joe Fairish 20 13 1 1 4 1
Joe Walton 40 33 3 4
John Butler 9 5 1 1 2
John Ryan 10 7 2 1
John Toft 22 19 1 2
Keith Graydon 21 20 1

Kraig Wilkinson 3 2 1

Lee Owens 2 1 1
Leon Carling 25 22 3
Liam Dunn 4 2 2
Luke Olabode 1 1
Marc Ellison 21 19 2
Marc Moon 3 2 1
Mark McLeod 14 12 1 1
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Name Total STL NL 1 FAC FAV DCCC LC

Martin Smith 27 23 2 2
Matthew Hyson 4 2 1 1

Matty Tymon 4 4

Michael Coghlan 16 13 1 2

Michael Dalton 20 17 3
Michael Hepplewhite 6 5 1

Niki Lawson 4 3 1
Paul Talbot 26 21 3 2
Paul Taylor 20 17 3
Paul Wardle 17 14 1 1 1

Phil Naisbett 2 1 1

Richard Hodgson 7 6 1

Richard Logan 27 23 2 2
Scott McGuire 5 4 1

Scott Richards 39 31 1 4 3
Steve Jones 45 36 1 4 4
Stuart Brightwell 6 5 1

Tony Coe 8 6 1 1
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Name Total STLNL1 FAC FAV DCCC LC
Wayne Henderson 28 24 1 1 2
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